Lynn Garka

Lynngarka.com

Lynn@lynngarka.com
425-876-0036

EDUCATION

Associates of Arts/technology, Lake Washington Tech, Kirkland, WA
Sculpture workshop, Gage Academy of Art, Seattle, WA

Graphic Design Studies, Art Institute of Seattle, Seattle, WA

Variety of Studies, University of Washington, Seattle, WA

EXHIBITIONS

Pacini Lubel Gallery, Seattle, WA

Seattle Design Center, Seattle, WA
Driftwood Players Gallery, Edmonds, WA
Edmonds Studio Tour, Edmonds, WA
Sunset Bay Gallery, Edmonds, WA
Artists Connect Show, Edmonds, WA
Edmonds Juried Gallery, Edmonds, WA
Art of the Terrace Juried Gallery, Mountlake Terrace, WA
Shoreline Juried Gallery, Shoreline, WA
Edmonds Juried Gallery, Edmonds, WA

PUBLIC ART

Swedish Hospital, Seattle, WA
Swedish clinic, Seattle, WA
Polyclinic, Seattle, WA

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Program Illustrations, Village Theatre, Everett, WA

Poster Illustrations, Kidstage, Issaquah, WA

Program Illustrations, Pied Piper Theatre, Everett, WA

Pamphlet Illustrations, Marysville School District, Marysville, WA
Branding Illustrations, Greenware Shop, Mukilteo, WA

Cookbook Illustrations, Bank of America, Seattle, WA

Logo & Branding Design, Multiple business in Western WA

AWARDS

First Place Sculpture, Edmonds Juried Gallery, Edmonds, WA
First Place Prints, Edmonds Juried Gallery, Edmonds, WA

and Place Sculpture, Shoreline Juried Gallery, Shoreline, WA

ond Place Miniatures, Art of the Terrace, Mountlake Terrace, WA
Bill Cummings Award “Best New Artist”

2017
2016
1988
1982

2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

2011
2011
2011

1996
1996
1996
1993
1992
1992
1990-2001

2009
2009
2009
2009
1988



