Lynn Garka
Lynngarka.com
Lynn@lynngarka.com
425-876-0036

ED	TT	α	TI	$\mathbf{\alpha}$	N.T
H. I J		LιA		.,	IN

EDUCATION	
Associates of Arts/technology, Lake Washington Tech, Kirkland, WA	2017
Sculpture workshop, Gage Academy of Art, Seattle, WA	2016
Graphic Design Studies, Art Institute of Seattle, Seattle, WA	1988
Variety of Studies, University of Washington, Seattle, WA	1982
EXHIBITIONS	
Pacini Lubel Gallery, Seattle, WA	2011
Seattle Design Center, Seattle, WA	2011
Driftwood Players Gallery, Edmonds, WA	2010
Edmonds Studio Tour, Edmonds, WA	2010
Sunset Bay Gallery, Edmonds, WA	2010
Artists Connect Show, Edmonds, WA	2009
Edmonds Juried Gallery, Edmonds, WA	2009
Art of the Terrace Juried Gallery, Mountlake Terrace, WA	2009
Shoreline Juried Gallery, Shoreline, WA	•
	2009
Edmonds Juried Gallery, Edmonds, WA	2008
PUBLIC ART	
	2011
Swedish Hospital, Seattle, WA	2011
Swedish clinic, Seattle, WA	2011
Polyclinic, Seattle, WA	2011
PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE	
	1006
Program Illustrations, Village Theatre, Everett, WA	1996
Poster Illustrations, Kidstage, Issaquah, WA	1996
Program Illustrations, Pied Piper Theatre, Everett, WA	1996
Pamphlet Illustrations, Marysville School District, Marysville, WA	1993
Branding Illustrations, Greenware Shop, Mukilteo, WA	1992
Cookbook Illustrations, Bank of America, Seattle, WA	1992
Logo & Branding Design, Multiple business in Western WA	1990-2001
ATIVA DD C	
AWARDS	
First Place Sculpture, Edmonds Juried Gallery, Edmonds, WA	2009
First Place Prints, Edmonds Juried Gallery, Edmonds, WA	2009
2 nd Place Sculpture, Shoreline Juried Gallery, Shoreline, WA	2009
2 nd Place Miniatures, Art of the Terrace, Mountlake Terrace, WA	2009
Bill Cummings Award "Best New Artist"	1988